2016-2017 BUDGETS

GRADUATE

On Campus - Full-Time

Tuition

Fees

Health Insurance

Books and Supplies
Room

Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals

BASED ON 9 CREDITS

FALL SEMESTER
In-State S 6,396.00
Out-of-State  $ 10,087.00
S 1,586.00
REMOVED - ADDED IF TAKEN
S 600.00
S 4,397.00
S 2,058.00
S 1,341.00
S 513.00
In-State S 16,891.00
Out-of-State  $ 20,582.00

Off Campus/Full-time - same as on campus

GRADUATE

Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time

Tuition

Fees

Health Insurance

Books and Supplies
Room

Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals

FALL SEMESTER
In-State S 6,396.00
Out-of-State S 10,087.00
S 1,586.00
REMOVED - ADDED IF TAKEN
S 600.00
S 1,125.00
S 2,058.00
S 1,297.00
S 1,620.00
In-State S 14,682.00

Out-of-State S 18,373.00
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6,396.00
10,087.00
1,576.00
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TOTAL
12,792.00
20,174.00

3,162.00

1,200.00
8,794.00
4,012.00
2,676.00
1,026.00

33,662.00
41,044.00

TOTAL
12,792.00
20,174.00

3,162.00

1,200.00
2,250.00
4,012.00
2,588.00
3,240.00

29,250.00
36,632.00



