2016-2017 BUDGETS

GRADUATE

On Campus - Full-Time BASED ON 9 CREDITS

		FALL SEMESTER		SPRING SEMESTER		TOTAL	
Tuition	In-State	\$	6,396.00	\$	6,396.00	\$	12,792.00
	Out-of-State	\$	10,087.00	\$	10,087.00	\$	20,174.00
Fees		\$	1,586.00	\$	1,576.00	\$	3,162.00
Health Insurance		REMC	VED - ADDED IF TA	KEN			
Books and Supplies		\$	600.00	\$	600.00	\$	1,200.00
Room		\$	4,397.00	\$	4,397.00	\$	8,794.00
Board - Carte Blanche B		\$	2,058.00	\$	1,954.00	\$	4,012.00
Personal/Miscellaneous		\$	1,341.00	\$	1,341.00	\$	2,676.00
Transportation		\$	513.00	\$	513.00	\$	1,026.00
On Campus Totals							
	In-State	\$	16,891.00	\$	16,777.00	\$	33,662.00
	Out-of-State	\$	20,582.00	\$	20,468.00	\$	41,044.00

Off Campus/Full-time - same as on campus

GRADUATE

Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time

		FALL SEMESTER		SPRING SEMESTER		TOTAL	
Tuition	In-State	\$	6,396.00	\$	6,396.00	\$	12,792.00
	Out-of-State	\$	10,087.00	\$	10,087.00	\$	20,174.00
Fees		\$	1,586.00	\$	1,576.00	\$	3,162.00
Health Insurance		REMO	VED - ADDED IF TA	AKEN			
Books and Supplies		\$	600.00	\$	600.00	\$	1,200.00
Room		\$	1,125.00	\$	1,125.00	\$	2,250.00
Board - Carte Blanche B		\$	2,058.00	\$	1,954.00	\$	4,012.00
Personal/Miscellaneous		\$	1,297.00	\$	1,297.00	\$	2,588.00
Transportation		\$	1,620.00	\$	1,620.00	\$	3,240.00
On Campus Totals							
	In-State	\$	14,682.00	\$	14,568.00	\$	29,250.00
	Out-of-State	\$	18,373.00	\$	18,259.00	\$	36,632.00